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1. | Senior Lecturer Abdurakhmonova Asanbonu Economics Department of asanbonu@mail.ru /

Economic Theory de

2. | Lecturer Aqdodova Husniya Economics Department of aqdodova86(@mail.ru M

Management and
Marketing T
3. | Senior lecturer Alyorova Masuda Economics Department of aliyorovam(@gmail 1 [/ 77
Economic Theory =
4. | Senior lecturer Anoyatshoeva Farzona Economics Department of anovatshoeva-86(@mail.ru M
Management and
Marketing /]
5. | Lecturer Asanshoeva Asparmo Economics Department of asparmo@yandex.ru % /
Economic Theory /
6. | Senior lecturer Kenjaeva Matluba Economics Department of Matluba kenjaeva@bk.ru A
Economic Theory Y/ =
7. | Lecturer Qadamshoev Amirbek Economics Department of a kadamshoev@bk.ru ) W
Economic Theory
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8. | Lecturer Qurbonova Mahbuba Economics Department of mahbuba9lyandex.ru Zé E % 5
Economic Theory a,./
9. | Senior lecturer Mamadayozova Afsona Economics Department of afson-88@mail.ru
Management and
Marketing
10. | Lecturer Mardonaeva Sojida Economics Department of sojida-91@mail.ru
Management and
Marketing
11. | Lecturer Mehtarshoeva Surayo Economics Department of surayom 290771 (@gmail.com % '
Economic Theory : i
12. | Senior lecturer Siltalieva Shoira Economics Department of shoira.siltalieva@mail.ru W @
Management and
Marketing
13. | Lecturer Gulomshoeva Sitora Economics Department of qulomshoeva75@mail.ru
Economic Theory
14, | Candidate of Shoidarvozova Marziya Economics Department of mshoidarvozova@mail .ru
science Management and Z v <
Marketing 1 éf;{ N y
15. | Lecturer Davlatbekova Shamsiya Economics Department of sdavlatbecova@gmail.com %{ W
Economic Theory 7
16. | Lecturer- » Kamila Khorkashova Economics Department of kamilakh@inbox.ru 7
Management and i
Marketing
17. | Lecturer Simoilbekov Asror Biology Bioecology and asror.muzofir93@mail.ru
Tourism
18. | Lecturer Kholmamadov Asad Biology Bioecology and akholmamadov@mail.ru
Tourism
19. | Lecturer Qalandarbekova Firuza Biology Bioecology and firuza79@mail.ru C? :
Tourism 71/
20. | Lecturer Payshanbieva Manizha Biology Bioecology and payshmbieva.manizha@mail.ru ){7 /
' Tourism
21. | Senior lecturer Davlatbekova Suhaylo Biology Bioecology and davlatbekova-84@mail.ru
Tourism
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22.

Lecturer

Payshanbieva Hojatbegim

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

h.paishanbieva@gmail.com

23,

Senior Lecturer

Shoimbekova Shanoza

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

shahnozashoinbekova@gmail.com

24.

Senior Lecturer

Safdarqulova Hakima

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

h; akima_s@gmail.com

25

Lecturer

Gulomnabiev Abror

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

agd.barsem@gmail.com

26.

Lecturer

Dodov Shohkarim

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

dodovshohkarim@mail.ru

27,

Lecturer

Gulamadshoeva Manzura

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

pamirka21{@gmail.com

28.

Lecturer

Bakhronova Mohiramo

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

mohira.bahronova@mail.ru

29

Candidate of
science

Sodatkadamova Takhmina

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

takhmina88@inbox.ru

30.

Lecturer

Davlatnazarova Avvalmo

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

avvalmo77@mail.ru

31.

Senior lecturer

Shogunbekova Ganjina

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

gshogunbekova@gmail.com

32,

Lecturer

Shodmonova Khandon

Mathematics

Functional analysis
and differential
equations

shodmonova@gmail.com

33

Senior Lecturer

Shamsherov Solim

Natural Sciences

Engineering sciences

shamsherov.s@mail.ru

=i
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34. | Senior lecturer Safonazarova Zubayda Natural Sciences | Engineering sciences | safonazarova.z@mail.ru 2 L
35. | Senior lecturer Davlatbekova Suhaylo Biology Bioecology and suhavlo.davlatbekova@mai.ru M
Tourism
36. | Senior lecturer Zanjirbekova Gulnoz History and law General History mdikh@mail.ru S
Isombekovna
37. | Lecturer Dildorov Gulsher Alibekovich | History and law General History dildorov-1988@mail.ru | 7
Ghil
38. | Senior lecturer Karamshoeva G History and law | General History karamshoeva.g@mail.ru F’% / /
p/

39. | Candidate of Nazarkhudoeva Lola History and law Philosophy and lola71@inbox.ru W

science Toshbekovna Political Science y,
40. | Lecturer Azizmamadova Mavluda History and law History of Tajik azizmamadova.m@mail.ru
41. | Lecturer Agrizoev Magsud History and law History of Tajik aqrizoev.m{@mail.ru
42. | Candidate of ' History and law General History mamadsalimov8989@mail.ru

1 * @2 %

science J{a,mm,&nm Nesin
43, | Senior lecturer Safarqulova G History and law General History guliii0111@inbox.ru
44 | Senior lecturer Payshanbieva Sulhiya History and law History of Tajik sulhiyad@gmail com
45. | Senior lecturer Navruzbekova Husnoro History and law General History husnoro.n@mail.ru
46. | Lecturer Safarmamadova Nuqra History and law History of Tajik nuqa.safarmamadova@mail.ru
47. | Lecturer Mohinav Gaforova - History and law International relation | g _mohinav@mail.ru
48. | Lecturer Asela Kalamfurova Economics International relation | a.kalamfurova@mail.ru
49. | Lecturer Tojigul Mardonova Economics International relation | tojinisso85@mail ru
50. | Candidate of Olga Sayfulloeva Economics International relation | olga.sayfulloeva@mail.ru

science
51. | Lecturer Sophiya Sayfulloeva Economics International relation | sayfulloeval983@mail.ru
52. | Senior lecturer Zoolshoeva Firuza Philology Tajik language firuza.zoolshoeva@gmail.com
53. | Candidate of Navrubekova Munira Biology General biology munira_5@mail.ru

science




Erasmus+ Programme THROUGH NEW TECHNOLOGIES

- Co-funded bythe =~ MODERNISATION OF HIGHER EDUCATION IN CENTRAL ASIA 806,

of the European Union

( HiEdTec)

54. | Lecturer Niyozmamadova Sobira Natural Sciences | Engineering sciences | niyozmamadova.s@mail.ru
55. | Lecturer /| Abdurahmonova Oshurma Natural Sciences | Engineering sciences | abdurahmonova.o@mail.ru
56. | Lecturer / | Jonmamadova M Natural Sciences | Engineering sciences | jonmamadova.m@mail.ru

... Anboz Davlatkadamov
..... Gulnor Shoidarvozova
..... Didor Muzofirov

.. Firdaws Davlatbekov

Vice rector of International relation ... s . ... /oo, Olga Sayfulloeva




